
Today's Mandi Price in Shimoga - District Averages

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Ginger(Green)  21.40  2,140.00  2,340.00  1,940.00  2,140.00 2026-02-07

Beans  57.50  5,750.00  7,000.00  4,500.00  5,750.00 2026-02-06

Beetroot  19.25  1,925.00  2,100.00  1,750.00  1,925.00 2026-02-06

Bitter gourd  36.25  3,625.00  4,000.00  3,250.00  3,625.00 2026-02-06

Brinjal  19.50  1,950.00  2,100.00  1,800.00  1,950.00 2026-02-06

Bunch Beans  31.25  3,125.00  3,500.00  2,750.00  3,125.00 2026-02-06

Cabbage  9.00  900.00  1,000.00  800.00  900.00 2026-02-06

Capsicum  55.00  5,500.00  6,000.00  5,000.00  5,500.00 2026-02-06

Carrot  41.50  4,150.00  4,500.00  3,800.00  4,150.00 2026-02-06

Cauliflower  25.00  2,500.00  2,750.00  2,250.00  2,500.00 2026-02-06

Cucumbar(Kheera)  17.00  1,700.00  1,900.00  1,500.00  1,700.00 2026-02-06

Drumstick  90.00  9,000.00  10,000.00  8,000.00  9,000.00 2026-02-06

Garlic  117.50  11,750.00  16,000.00  7,500.00  11,750.00 2026-02-06

Green Chilli  37.50  3,750.00  4,500.00  3,000.00  3,750.00 2026-02-06

Knool Khol  20.00  2,000.00  2,100.00  1,900.00  2,000.00 2026-02-06

Ladies Finger  35.00  3,500.00  4,000.00  3,000.00  3,500.00 2026-02-06

Onion  16.93  1,692.67  2,366.67  1,066.67  1,692.67 2026-02-06

Potato  26.00  2,600.00  2,866.67  2,333.33  2,600.00 2026-02-06

Raddish  26.50  2,650.00  3,000.00  2,300.00  2,650.00 2026-02-06

Ridgeguard(Tori)  31.50  3,150.00  3,500.00  2,800.00  3,150.00 2026-02-06

Sweet Pumpkin  15.00  1,500.00  2,000.00  1,000.00  1,500.00 2026-02-06

Thondekai  52.50  5,250.00  6,000.00  4,500.00  5,250.00 2026-02-06

Tomato  9.50  950.00  1,300.00  600.00  950.00 2026-02-06

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari)  387.51  38,751.12  41,233.21  30,880.69  38,751.12 2026-01-23
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Black pepper  366.80  36,679.80  36,999.80  36,579.80  36,679.80 2026-01-23

Jaggery  50.56  5,056.00  6,500.00  3,300.00  5,056.00 2026-01-23

Maize  20.45  2,045.00  1,180.71  1,114.29  2,045.00 2026-01-23

Paddy(Common)  24.00  2,400.00  2,400.00  2,400.00  2,400.00 2026-01-23

Rice  35.86  3,585.50  3,931.25  3,337.50  3,585.50 2026-01-23

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole)  72.50  7,250.00  7,250.00  7,250.00  7,250.00 2025-11-06

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole)  79.66  7,965.50  8,165.50  7,765.50  7,965.50 2025-11-06

Bengal Gram Dal (Chana Dal)  66.52  6,652.00  7,450.00  6,300.00  6,652.00 2025-11-03

Corriander seed  96.61  9,660.50  10,285.50  9,035.50  9,660.50 2025-11-03

Methi Seeds  72.50  7,250.00  8,000.00  6,500.00  7,250.00 2025-11-03

Paddy(Dhan)(Common)  24.24  2,424.44  1,653.33  1,606.67  2,424.44 2025-11-03

Arhar Dal(Tur Dal)  92.05  9,205.00  9,480.00  8,930.00  9,205.00 2025-10-31

Bhindi(Ladies Finger)  37.50  3,750.00  4,000.00  3,500.00  3,750.00 2025-10-31

Black Gram Dal (Urd Dal)  106.31  10,631.00  11,756.00  9,506.00  10,631.00 2025-10-31

Ginger(Dry)  151.59  15,158.80  15,200.00  14,869.40  15,158.80 2025-10-31

Green Gram Dal (Moong Dal)  95.75  9,575.00  9,700.00  9,450.00  9,575.00 2025-10-31

Gur(Jaggery)  96.36  9,636.00  11,400.00  9,100.00  9,636.00 2025-10-31

Kulthi(Horse Gram)  39.61  3,961.00  4,750.00  3,650.00  3,961.00 2025-10-30

Wheat  39.25  3,925.00  4,100.00  3,750.00  3,925.00 2025-10-30

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu)  28.33  2,833.00  3,000.00  2,500.00  2,833.00 2025-10-29

Coconut  155.28  15,527.50  15,527.50  15,277.50  15,527.50 2025-10-29

Cow  300.00  30,000.00  30,000.00  30,000.00  30,000.00 2025-10-29

Mustard  81.65  8,165.00  8,365.00  7,965.00  8,165.00 2025-10-29

Tender Coconut  400.00  40,000.00  40,000.00  40,000.00  40,000.00 2025-10-29

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole)  98.83  9,883.33  0.00  0.00  9,883.33 2025-10-27

Jowar(Sorghum)  34.50  3,450.00  625.00  625.00  3,450.00 2025-10-27

Ragi (Finger Millet)  40.50  4,050.00  900.00  900.00  4,050.00 2025-10-27
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Tamarind Fruit  118.75  11,875.00  14,250.00  9,500.00  11,875.00 2025-10-16

Avare Dal  75.50  7,550.00  7,550.00  7,550.00  7,550.00 2025-09-30

Cashewnuts  141.00  14,100.00  14,100.00  14,100.00  14,100.00 2025-07-10

Chili Red  28.00  2,800.00  2,800.00  2,800.00  2,800.00 2025-06-18

Dry Chillies  80.00  8,000.00  8,000.00  8,000.00  8,000.00 2025-03-26

Green Peas  98.96  9,896.00  13,021.00  6,771.00  9,896.00 2025-03-25

Thogrikai  29.00  2,900.00  3,000.00  2,800.00  2,900.00 2025-02-20

Cotton  80.79  8,079.00  10,009.00  5,079.00  8,079.00 2025-02-07

Sesamum(Sesame,Gingelly,Til)  75.00  7,500.00  7,800.00  7,200.00  7,500.00 2025-02-05

Groundnut  40.00  4,000.00  4,000.00  4,000.00  4,000.00 2024-12-06

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole)  136.50  13,650.00  15,800.00  11,500.00  13,650.00 2024-11-12

Calf  60.00  6,000.00  6,000.00  6,000.00  6,000.00 2024-06-24

Sheep  74.09  7,409.00  10,000.00  6,250.00  7,409.00 2024-06-10

Goat  87.50  8,750.00  12,500.00  8,000.00  8,750.00 2024-03-25

Tamarind Seed  110.00  11,000.00  12,000.00  10,000.00  11,000.00 2024-01-01

She Goat  140.88  14,088.00  14,088.00  14,088.00  14,088.00 2023-06-26

Ram  50.00  5,000.00  5,000.00  5,000.00  5,000.00 2023-02-20

She Buffalo  260.00  26,000.00  30,000.00  10,000.00  26,000.00 2022-09-19
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